
SK LEKSI 44 laagrivõistlus 
21. juuli 2014, Peraaru 

 
T kõrgushüpe 
1 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 1.33 
2 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 1.30 
2 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 1.30 
4 Anette Kuusk 02.11.00 1.25 
4 Ruta Algimante Kuzminaite 31.07.02 1.25 
6 Gabija Grete Kuzminaite 31.07.02 1.25 
7 Kristin Jahu 05.02.03 1.15 
8 Mari Liis Puidak 26.04.01 1.10 
 
P kõrgushüpe 
1 Johannes Erm 26.03.98 1.75 
2 Jan Imre Reimo 18.12.96 1.75 
3 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 1.50 
4 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 1.50 
5 Erik Albert Alexander Kroon 08.04.97 1.40 
6 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 1.35 
7 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 1.05 
 
T teivashüpe 
1 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 1.95 
2 Ruta Algimante Kuzminaite 31.07.02 1.85 
3 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 1.65 
4 Gabija Grete Kuzminaite 31.07.02 1.65 
5 Anette Kuusk 02.11.00 1.05 
5 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 1.05 
7 Mari Liis Puidak 26.04.01 0.95 
 
P teivashüpe 
1 Johannes Erm 26.03.98 3.35 
2 Mark Leinfed 31.01.95 3.25 
3 Jan Imre Reimo 18.12.96 3.25 
4 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 2.45 
5 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 0.95 
 
N kettaheide 1kg 
1 Liina Peel 24.04.84 26.39 
 
T kettaheide 0,75kg 
1 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 23.19 
2 Anette Kuusk 02.11.00 18.54 
3 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 18.38 
4 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 17.23 
5 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 16.95 
6 Gabija Grete Kuzminaite 31.07.02 15.80 
7 Ruta Algimante Kuzminaite 31.07.02 15.73 
8 Mari Liis Puidak 26.04.01 14.31 
9 Kristin Jahu 05.02.97 8.70 
 
M kettaheide 2kg 
1 Johannes Erm 26.03.98 30.53 
2 Jan Imre Reimo 18.12.96 26.48 
3 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 25.31 
4 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 23.87 
5 Erik Albert Alexander Kroon 08.04.97 18.01 
 
 



MJ kettaheide 1,75kg 
1 Johannes Erm 26.03.98 34.46 
2 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 22.29 
 
P kettaheide 1,5kg 
1 Johannes Erm 26.03.98 36.32 
2 Jan Imre Reimo 18.12.96 31.19 
3 Erik Albert Alexander Kroon 08.04.97 22.75 
va Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 22.24 
 
P kettaheide 1kg 
1 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 37.27 
2 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 27.86 
 
P kettaheide 0,75kg 
1 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 16.26 
 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik 
Liina Peel 


